
18 trous U12

dimanche 9 avril 2017
Tour 1/1
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Retour d'index

N° licence Nom - Prénom Tour
Net

calculé
Net

corrigé
Diff. ZTA

ZTA
RO

Z.T
Ancien
Index

Nouv.
Index

049913264 AZFI-DANTEN Leny 1 29 29 7 0 Non Non 25,6 25,6
531253279 BOULOGNE ARAGUES Guillermo 1 43 43 -7 0 Non Non 36,0 32,5
514424250 DELIGNIÈRES Merlin 1 30 30 0 0 Non Oui- 37 37
538304255 DOLISIE Gaspard 1 33 33 0 0 Non Oui- 25,6 25,6
512804281 LECAT Thomas 1 38 38 -2 0 Non Non 18,6 17,9
530169274 MILAPIE Berstelien 1 20 20 16 0 Non Non 18,7 18,7



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 09/04/2017Net Mixte

Liste de résultats

18 TROUS U12

Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 BOULOGNE ARAGUES Guillermo SALOUEL FRA 36,0 33 61

2 LECAT Thomas SALOUEL FRA 18,6 15 65

3 DOLISIE Gaspard AMIENS FRA 25,6 22 73

4 DELIGNIÈRES Merlin SALOUEL FRA 37 34 74

5 AZFI-DANTEN Leny AMIENS FRA 25,6 22 78

6 MILAPIE Berstelien AMIENS FRA 18,7 15 96
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 09/04/2017Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

18 TROUS U12

Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 LECAT Thomas SALOUEL FRA 18,6 15 80

2 BOULOGNE ARAGUES Guillermo SALOUEL FRA 36,0 33 94

3 DOLISIE Gaspard AMIENS FRA 25,6 22 95

4 AZFI-DANTEN Leny AMIENS FRA 25,6 22 100

5 DELIGNIÈRES Merlin SALOUEL FRA 37 34 108

6 MILAPIE Berstelien AMIENS FRA 18,7 15 111
-


